
1 Ariel Pierre Calonne City Attoney Ventura acalonne@ci.ventura.ca.us

2 Bill Workman City Manager Redondo Beach bill.workman@redondo.org

3 Bruce Channing City Manager Laguna Hills bchanning@ci.laguna-hills.ca.us

4 Dan Rich City Manager Mountain View dan.rich@mountainview.gov

5 Fran David City Manager Hayward fran.david@hayward-ca.gov

6 Fred Wilson City Manager Huntington Beach fred.wilson@surfcity-hb.org

7 Ken Striplin Asst. City Manager Santa Clarita kstriplin@santa-clarita.com

8 Laura Kuhn City Manager Vacaville lkuhn@cityofvacaville.com

9 Mark Nuaimi Town Manager Yucca Valley mnuaimi@yucca-valley.org

10 Michael Flad City Manager Burbank mflad@ci.burbank.ca.us

11 Ronald Bates City Manager Pico Rivera rbates@pico-rivera.org

12 Rod Gould City Manager Santa Monica rod.gould@smgov.net

13 Thomas Frutchey City Manager Pacific Grove tfrutchey@ci.pg.ca.us

14 Troy Butzlaff City Administrator Placentia tbutzlaff@placentia.org
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